
Scope Certificate
Scope Certificate Number ICA-OCS-18-364/03A

Scope Certificate Version Number ICA-OCS-18-364/03A-14

ICEA
certifies that

CANDIANI SPA
Textile-Exchange-ID (TE-ID) TE-00005605

ICEA Client Number ICEA-TX-335
Via Arese 85

Robecchetto Con Induno, 20020
Lombardia, Italy

has been audited and found to be in conformity with the

Organic Content Standard (Version OCS 3.0)

Product categories mentioned below (and further specified in the product appendix) conform with the standard(s):
Dyed fabrics (PC0025)

Process categories carried out under responsibility of the above mentioned organization for the certified products cover:
Spinning (PR0027), Preparatory (PR0022), Finishing (PR0012), Dyeing (PR0008), Weaving (PR0033),

Warehousing (PR0031), Distribution (PR0031)
*The processes marked with an asterisk may be carried out by subcontractors.

This certificate is valid until: 2026-04-06
Audit criteria: Organic Content Standard V3.0:2020, Content Claim Standard 3.1:2022, Textile Exchange Standards Claims
Policy V1.3

Place and Date of Issue (YYYY-MM-DD)
Bologna, 2025-04-07
Last updated: 2026-03-25

Status: Valid

Document digitally signed with PAdES standard, check
details in the signature panel or with GoSign

Certification Body

    

Standard

   

Certification Body Licensed by: Textile Exchange; Licensing Code: CB-ICA
Certification Body Accredited by: IOAS ; Accreditation Number: 26
Inspection Body: ICEA
Auditor(s):DANIELE ZITELLI

This scope certificate provides no proof that any goods delivered by its holder are OCS certified. Proof of OCS certification of
goods delivered is provided by a valid transaction certificate (TC) or equivalent covering them.

The issuing body may withdraw this certificate before it expires if the declared conformity is no longer guaranteed.
To authenticate this certificate, please visit www.TextileExchange.org/Certificates.
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Scope Certificate Number ICA-OCS-18-364/03A Version ICA-OCS-18-364/03A-14
CANDIANI SPA
OCS V3.0:2020

Under the scope of this certificate, the following products are covered.

Products Appendix
Product
Number

Product
Category

Product Details Material Composition Standard
(Label Grade)

Facility Number

2541 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[DENIM
RR7292
UNIVERSE
SHAPER 2]
(PD0061)

71.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00%
Elastane (RM0160) + 23.00% Modal
(RM0230) + 4.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

2542 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[DENIM
RR7292
UNIVERSE
LOUNGE]
(PD0061)

71.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00%
Elastane (RM0160) + 23.00% Modal
(RM0230) + 4.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

2546 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[DENIM
SL6563]
(PD0061)

26.00% Hemp (RM0114) + 63.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 11.00% Cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

2552 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[DENIM
RF2090]
(PD0061)

54.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 28.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 18.00% Flax (Linen)
(RM0108)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

2554 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[DENIM
KR7556]
(PD0061)

32.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00%
Elastane (RM0160) + 66.00% Lyocell
(RM0226)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

2560 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[DENIM
SL6512BD]
(PD0061)

65.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 15.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 20.00% Cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

18690 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL6517]
(PD0061)

66.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 32.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

18691 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SK2669]
(PD0061)

64.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 18.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 18.00% Ramie (RM0144)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

19469 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[Denim
-RR2856]
(PD0061)

70.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 28.00%
Lyocell (RM0226) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

19471 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[Denim
-SL7202]
(PD0061)

60.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 24.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 16.00% Cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

19474 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[Denim
-KR2856]
(PD0061)

70.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 28.00%
Lyocell (RM0226) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

Page 2 of 7

This electronically issued document is the valid original version.
TE-ID TE-00005605



19718 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7228]
(PD0061)

60.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 40.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

20397 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SK2628]
(PD0061)

65.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 35.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

20400 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL7228]
(PD0061)

60.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 40.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29309 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7276OC]
(PD0061)

61.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 39.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29310 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7216OC]
(PD0061)

62.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 36.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29311 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7223OC]
(PD0061)

62.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 35.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29312 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7252OC]
(PD0061)

57.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 41.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29313 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR8876OC]
(PD0061)

55.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 45.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29314 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR8865OC]
(PD0061)

58.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 40.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29315 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR8855OC]
(PD0061)

65.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 32.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29317 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7785OC]
(PD0061)

66.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 31.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29319 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR7703OC]
(PD0061)

62.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 36.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29320 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7703OC]
(PD0061)

62.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 36.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29322 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[LR7777OC]
(PD0061)

69.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 23.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 6.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29324 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR7785OC]
(PD0061)

66.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 31.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29325 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR5575OC]
(PD0061)

64.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 33.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29326 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR5533OC]
(PD0061)

73.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 19.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 6.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29327 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2809OC]
(PD0061)

69.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 31.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29328 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2803OC]
(PD0061)

64.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 35.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 1.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605
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29329 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2885OC]
(PD0061)

68.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 29.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29334 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2845OC]
(PD0061)

63.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 34.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29335 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2826OC]
(PD0061)

53.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 47.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

29336 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2851OC]
(PD0061)

56.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 42.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

30986 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7720OC]
(PD0061)

75.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 19.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 4.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

30988 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7752OC]
(PD0061)

56.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 43.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 1.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

31381 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR7720OC]
(PD0061)

75.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 19.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 4.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

34695 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR2803OC]
(PD0061)

35.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 63.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

34696 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR2885OC]
(PD0061)

29.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 68.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

34697 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR2809OC]
(PD0061)

31.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 69.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

34701 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL7204]
(PD0061)

78.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 22.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

35294 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL6529]
(PD0061)

76.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 24.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

35295 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL7229]
(PD0061)

76.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 24.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

35298 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SK2629]
(PD0061)

79.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 21.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

35299 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7229 ]
(PD0061)

76.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 24.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

44046 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RF2082]
(PD0061)

53.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 47.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

45049 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL6574]
(PD0061)

64.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 36.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

46342 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR4574]
(PD0061)

54.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 46.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

46343 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR4574CO]
(PD0061)

100.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605
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51544 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RC7234]
(PD0061)

99.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 1.00%
Natural rubber (RM0132)

OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

54354 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SK2672]
(PD0061)

65.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 35.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

59743 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR5552OC]
(PD0061)

58.00% Cotton (RM0102) + 40.00% Organic
Cotton (RM0104) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

60532 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[LR7777OM]
(PD0061)

92.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 6.00%
Elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

62915 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7274OR]
(PD0061)

61.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 39.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

65746 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR4799OR]
(PD0061)

78.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 22.00%
Lyocell (RM0226)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

67645 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR4767OR ]
(PD0061)

78.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 22.00%
Lyocell (RM0226)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

72875 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR2526OZ]
(PD0061)

100.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

73765 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR4242OZ]
(PD0061)

100.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

73767 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR4557]
(PD0061)

57.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 40.00%
Modal (RM0230) + 3.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

75916 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR9641OC]
(PD0061)

19.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 70.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 11.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

75990 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR9641OR]
(PD0061)

89.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 11.00%
Elastomultiester (RM0164)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

77618 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7794]
(PD0061)

57.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 37.00%
Modal (RM0230) + 4.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

84515 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[JL6510OM]
(PD0061)

100.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

85226 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7229]
(PD0061)

75.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 25.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

87127 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL6501OT]
(PD0061)

99.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 1.00%
Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

89211 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

65.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 25.00%
Hemp (RM0114) + 10.00% Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

89334 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7763OC]
(PD0061)

71.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 29.00%
Hemp (RM0114)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

89335 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL7273OM]
(PD0061)

100.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605
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89452 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR5528]
(PD0061)

57.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 26.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 17.00% Cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

89816 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[JL6535OM]
(PD0061)

100.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS
100)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

90087 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7261]
(PD0061)

60.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 40.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

90140 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

63.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 36.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 1.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

91192 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[SL7274OR]
(PD0061)

62.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 38.00%
Cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

97280 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[KR4594]
(PD0061)

57.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 37.00%
Modal (RM0230) + 4.00% Elastomultiester
(RM0164) + 2.00% Elastane (RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

97292 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR2890]
(PD0061)

62.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 23.00%
Cotton (RM0102) + 15.00% Flax (Linen)
(RM0108)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

97293 Dyed fabrics
(PC0025)

Denim fabrics
[RR7757]
(PD0061)

61.00% Organic Cotton (RM0104) + 37.00%
Modal (RM0230) + 2.00% Elastane
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS
Blended)

TE-00046428,
TE-00005605

Place and Date of Issue (YYYY-MM-DD)
Bologna, 2025-04-07
Last updated: 2026-03-25

Status: Valid

Document digitally signed with PAdES standard, check
details in the signature panel or with GoSign

Certification Body

    

Standard
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Scope Certificate Number ICA-OCS-18-364/03A Version ICA-OCS-18-364/03A-14
CANDIANI SPA
OCS 3.0:2020

Under the scope of this certificate, the following facilities have been audited and found to be in conformity.

Site Appendix
Facility Name - TE-ID Address Process Categories Standards
CANDIANI SPA - MALVAGLIO
PLANT - TE-00046428

Via Don Luigi Pozzi 42 
Robecchetto Con Induno
20020
Lombardia, Italy

Warehousing (PR0031),
Distribution (PR0031)

OCS

CANDIANI SPA (MAIN) -
TE-00005605

Via Arese 85 
Robecchetto Con Induno
20020
Lombardia, Italy

Spinning (PR0027), Warping
(PR0022), Finishing (PR0012),
Dyeing (PR0008), Weaving
(PR0033), Sizing (PR0022)

OCS

Associated Subcontractor Appendix
None

Independently Certified Subcontractor Appendix
None

Place and Date of Issue (YYYY-MM-DD)
Bologna, 2025-04-07
Last updated: 2026-03-25

Status: Valid

Document digitally signed with PAdES standard, check
details in the signature panel or with GoSign

Certification Body

    

Standard
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